
Accommodation List Göttingen 

With walking distance to the “Tagungszentrum an der Sternwarte“, Geismar Landstraße 11, 37083 Göttingen 

Hotel ~ EUR/night 
distance 
[min] 

distance 
[km] Link 

Youth Hostel 37 20 21 1.6 https://www.hostel37.de/index.php/de/  

BoxHotel Göttingen 27 21 1.6 http://www.boxhotel.de/boxhotel-goettingen-city/ 

Berliner Hof 34 27 2.1 http://www.berlinerhof.de/ 

Hotel Rennschuh 44 52 4.1 https://www.rennschuh.de/ 

Hotel Astoria 55 43 3.4 https://www.astoria-goettingen.de/zimmer 

Schweizer Hof 55 52 4.1 https://www.adessohotel.de/de/content/68/59/willkommen  

Hotel Beckmann 60 75 6.3 http://www.hotel-beckmann.de/de 

B & B Hotel 63 25 1.9 https://www.hotelbb.de/de/goettingen-city 

Hotel Novostar 65 43 3.4 http://www.novostar.de/ 

Hotel Schiffer 68 31 2.4 http://www.schiffer-hotel.com/ 

Park Inn by Radisson 77 44 3.4 https://www.parkinn-hotel-goettingen.de/ 

Leine Hotel 79 29 2.2 https://www.leinehotel-goe.de/ 

Hotel Central 80 12 1 https://www.hotel-central.com/home_de.html 

Onkel Tom's Hütte 85 21 1.8 https://restaurant-onkel-toms-huette.de/ 

Hotel Stadt Hannover 85 19 1.5 https://www.hotelstadthannover.de/ 

Freigeist 99 20 1.5 https://www.freigeist-goettingen.de/ 

Inter City Hotel 100 26 2 https://www.intercityhotel.com/hotels/alle-hotels/deutschland/goettingen/intercityhotel-goettingen 

Best Western Hotel 100 41 3.2 https://www.bestwestern.de/hotels/Goettingen/Best-Western-Hotel-Am-Papenberg 

Hotel Gebhards 126 20 1.6 https://www.gebhardshotel.de/ 

Eden Hotel 159 6 0.45 https://www.eden-hotel.de/ 
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